SURRY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT (SEPTIC TANK) IMPROVEMENTS PERMIT AND CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION/OPERATION New 🛂 Repair 🗆 Existing THIS PERMIT IS VOID FIVE YEARS AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Permit No. THIII Owner or Contractor ____ Location Lot No. Section/Block Subdivision Name Yes Mobile Home. Site Classification House Business MAChine Shup) Suitable .) Prov. Suitable Washing Machine_) Unsuitable Dishwasher Garbage Disposal_ COMMENTS: _ No. of Bedrooms_ #Shifts Max. No. Employees Water Supply: Ex. 51.26 A. Individual Well_ B. Governmental System _ **GPD** Estimated Sewage Flow_ C. Community System _ G/SF/D Application Rate D. Other N. S. Sanitarian, _ Basement with Plumbing Basement without Plumbing No Basement Size of Tank gals. Size of Pump Tank . gals. Nitrification Field sq. ft. No. of Lines Width of Lines Length of Lines_ Depth of Stone Other 4 Swife ... Installed by **Proposed**

The undersigned person hereby agrees that he has read the foregoing application and that the contents of same are true. It is understood that any permit herein shall be void and of no effect if any of the above facts are not true.

Date of Application

CUNTUR

Certification of Completion/Operation by



Construction must comply with all other applicable State and Local Regulations.

NOTICE: System installed according to Rules and Regulations but not a guarantee that it will function satisfactorily for any given period of time.

SCHD/EH/ 12/88 REV 8/91

Comments: _



SURRY COUNTY HEALTH AND NUTRITION CENTER **Environmental Health Approval**



If the information on this Environmental Health Approval is falsified, changed, or if the site is altered, then the Environmental Health Approval shall become invalid.

Applicant's Name: Nathan Phelps / J. Cheatham PIN: 5909-00-09-9152 Permit Number: JRW112117-03 Site Address: 150 Pine Ridge Rd Subdivision: Lot Number: Directions to Site: Prison Camp from Dobson T/R Red Brush Rd T/L Pine Ridge, site on R EHS Name: Justin White Date Issued: 11/22/2017 Expires: 11/22/2018 1 Date: 11/22/2017 Authorized State Agent; * Profrict traffic from all parts of septic system Well Buildina Kilge RS.

PERMIT SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions: 6.5' X 30' Proposed Structure: Front Porch

Other Permit Specifications: Honor all setbacks; Must be >5' from entire septic area, >25' from any well

I have reviewed and hereby approve of this Environmental Health Approval. I understand that changes made to this site including, but not limited to: grading, clearing, utilities, or structure location, could render the Operations Permit for the existing system invalid.

Applican	t or Legal	l Representati	ve Signature

Date

SURRY COUNTY HEALTH AND NUTRITION CENTER Environmental Health Approval



If the information on this **Environmental Health Approval** is falsified, changed, or if the site is altered, then the **Environmental Health Approval** shall become invalid.

Applicant's Name: Joanne Cheatham PIN: 5909-00-09-9152 Permit Number: JRW032218-02

Site Address: **150 Pine Ridge Rd**Subdivision: Lot Number:

Directions to Site: Prison Camp from Dobson T/R Red Brush Rd T/L Pine Ridge, site on R

EHS Name: Justin White Date Issued: 03/23/2018 Expires: 03/23/2019

Authorized State Agent:_

* Restrict all traffic from septic area + tank

Another Striking to the Fire Eige ZP.

PERMIT SPECIFICATIONS

Proposed Structure: Storage Building Dimensions: 50' X 80'

Other Permit Specifications: Honor all setbacks; Must be >5' from entire septic area, >25' from any well

I have reviewed and hereby approve of this **Environmental Health Approval**. I understand that changes made to this site including, but not limited to: grading, clearing, utilities, or structure location, could render the Operations Permit for the existing system invalid.

Applicant or Legal Representative Signature

Date 5/24/18